

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Tr.C.M.P.No.104 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	09.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> <u>Tr.C.M.P.No.104 OF 2026</u> Notice to respondent. Personal notice is permitted. List on 04.05.2026. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> There shall be stay of all further proceedings in H.M.O.P.No.156 of 2024, on the file of the Senior Civil Judge at Godavarikhani, till 04.05.2026. <u>NBK,J</u> AQS	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE